Specialty Cakes:
Size

6” Round
8” Round
9” Round
10” Round
12” Round
14” Round

Desserts by Jordan

Price

$25.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$60.00
$85.00

Cupcakes - $2.75 Each or $28.00 per Dozen

Cake Flavors

Chocolate

Bourbon Chocolate
Red Velvet

Orange Citrus

Fillings
Chocolate Ganache
Blueberry

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough

Frostings (Buttercream)

Vanilla

Salted Caramel
Nutella (Hazelnut)
Espresso

Vanilla Bean
Lemon

Ginger Spice
Bacon Bourbon

Strawberry
Vanilla Pastry Cream
Whipped Cream

Chocolate
Honey
Coconut

Maple Bourbon

Servings

8-10

12-16
16-20
21-25
26-35
36-45

Classic Yellow
Strawberry
Coconut
Carrot Cake

Raspberry
Lemon Curd
Salted Caramel

Vanilla Whiskey
Cream Cheese
Almond

Lemon



Cheesecake: $40.00

Flavors
Customer Favorites! (Other seasonal options available)

Classic NY Style Cookies n” Cream Turtle
Lemon Meringue Chocolate Lover’s Peanut Butter Cup
Key Lime German Chocolate s’'mores

**Also available in Mini versions! $28.00 per dozen**

Other Tasty Treats!

Decorated Sugar Cookies $25.00 per dozen
Flavors: Vanilla, Almond, & Lemon

French Macarons $20.00 per dozen
Flavors: Almond & Pistachio Shells (inquire about available fillings)

Individual Tarts $28.00 per dozen

Flavors: Key Lime, Lemon Meringue, Fresh Fruit, chocolate ganache, & salted caramel

Pies $18.00 each
Flavors: Change Seasonally! Inquire about available options

Ice Cream $8.00 per Quart

Flavors: Change Seasonally! Inquire about available options

**All prices subject to change based on specialty ingredients, level of difficulty, and additional decorations**



