Desserts by Jordan

Specialty Cakes:

Size	Price	<u>Servings</u>
6" Round	\$25.00	8-10
8" Round	\$35.00	12-16
9" Round	\$40.00	16-20
10" Round	\$45.00	21-25
12" Round	\$60.00	26-35
14" Round	\$85.00	36-45

Cupcakes - \$2.75 Each or \$28.00 per Dozen

Cake Flavors

Chocolate	Vanilla Bean	Classic Yellow
Bourbon Chocolate	Lemon	Strawberry
Red Velvet	Ginger Spice	Coconut
Orange Citrus	Bacon Bourbon	Carrot Cake

Fillings

Chocolate Ganache	Strawberry	Raspberry
Blueberry	Vanilla Pastry Cream	Lemon Curd
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough	Whipped Cream	Salted Caramel

Frostings (Buttercream)

Vanilla
Salted Caramel
Nutella (Hazelnut)
Espresso

Chocolate Honey Coconut Maple Bourbon Vanilla Whiskey Cream Cheese Almond Lemon

Cheesecake: \$40.00

Flavors

Customer Favorites! (Other seasonal options available)

Classic NY Style	Cookies n' Cream	Turtle
Lemon Meringue	Chocolate Lover's	Peanut B
Key Lime	German Chocolate	s'mores

Also available in Mini versions! \$28.00 per dozen

Other Tasty Treats!

Decorated Sugar Cookies Flavors: Vanilla, Almond, & Lemon \$25.00 per dozen

Butter Cup

French Macarons \$20.00 per dozen Flavors: Almond & Pistachio Shells (inquire about available fillings)

Individual Tarts \$28.00 per dozen Flavors: Key Lime, Lemon Meringue, Fresh Fruit, chocolate ganache, & salted caramel

Pies \$18.00 each Flavors: Change Seasonally! Inquire about available options

Ice Cream \$8.00 per Quart Flavors: Change Seasonally! Inquire about available options

All prices subject to change based on specialty ingredients, level of difficulty, and additional decorations